

## 幕張メッセ建設に係る起債償還計画

平成28年2月26日  
商工労働部経済政策課

(単位：百万円)

年度	償還額			年度末 残高	備考
	元金	利子	計		
元	0	375	375	23,214	
2	0	1,150	1,150	23,214	
3	209	1,270	1,479	23,005	
4	472	1,258	1,730	22,533	
5	1,364	1,222	2,586	21,169	
6	1,544	1,142	2,686	19,625	償還のピーク
7	1,546	1,055	2,601	18,079	
8	1,481	956	2,437	16,599	
9	1,481	871	2,352	15,118	
10	1,336	1,090	2,426	28,892	
11	1,143	951	2,094	27,749	
12	635	607	1,242	27,114	
13	951	569	1,520	26,163	
14	1,189	545	1,734	24,974	
15	1,569	520	2,089	23,405	
16	1,569	494	2,063	21,837	
17	1,677	468	2,145	20,160	
18	1,654	425	2,079	18,506	
19	1,442	367	1,809	17,064	
20	1,186	333	1,519	15,878	
21	1,180	321	1,501	14,698	
22	1,174	266	1,440	13,524	
23	1,179	249	1,428	12,345	
24	1,179	243	1,422	11,166	
25	1,179	233	1,412	9,987	
26	1,179	222	1,401	8,808	
27	1,158	214	1,372	7,650	
28	1,136	258	1,394	6,514	
29	1,137	225	1,362	5,377	
30	1,136	185	1,321	4,241	
31	904	148	1,052	3,337	
32	498	93	591	2,839	1-8H分償還終了
33	438	88	526	2,401	
34	438	88	526	1,963	
35	438	88	526	1,525	
36	438	88	526	1,087	
37	438	88	526	649	
38	409	88	497	240	
39	240	48	288	0	
合計	38,324	18,899	57,223		

注) 26年度までは実績、27年度以降は見込額